BARMER
LI®A

2 3A5KITIALL BURDESLICA

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim | Im Wasserstall 4 | 74564 Crailsheim

Spielergebnisse HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim (23.02.-01.03.)

Team Liga Heim Gast Ergebnis
u16-2 Landesliga HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim MTV RedHeat United 83:57
U101 Sommerliga Sportunion Neckarsulm HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim 83:60
Uu18-2 Bezirksliga HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim TSG Schwabisch Hall 84:51
U12-1 Landesliga Porsche BBA Ludwigsburg HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim 61:112
Uu12-2 Kreisliga TSG Ohringen HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim 71:105
H3 Bezirksliga SV Méhringen HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim 80:82
U14-1 Oberliga HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim SV Fellbach 100:71
Uu14-2 Landesliga HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim SZ Giants Kornwestheim 52:88
H2 Regionalliga TSG Heilbronn REDS HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim 78:62
H4 Kreisliga HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim Celtics SB Asperg 58:49




BARMER
L&A

Freitag, 06.03.

Samstag, 07.03.

Sonntag, 08.03.

Uhrzeit
19:30
11:00
15:00
16:30

17:00

20:00
9:45

13:00

15:00

17:00
17:30

Team
H1
U141
u12-1
U10-1

H3

H2
Uu14-2

U16-1

u14-1

U18-2
H4

Liga
ProA
Oberliga
Landesliga
Sommerliga

Bezirksliga

Regionalliga

Landesliga

Jugend Bundesliga

Oberliga

Bezirksliga
Kreisliga

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim | Im Wasserstall 4 | 74564 Crailsheim

Spieltermine HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim (02.03.-08.03.)

Heim
Tigers Tubingen
USC Heidelberg
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim
SV Méhringen

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

Aalener Sportallianz
TV Marbach

Gast
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

BSG Vaihingen-Sachsenheim

TSG Schwabisch Hall

PKF Titans Stuttgart

SV Fellbach Il
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

Team Frankfurt

TSV Berghausen

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

Tubingen
Heidelberg

BlueBox

BlueBox

HAKRO
Arena
HAKRO
Arena
Mohringen
HAKRO
Arena
HAKRO
Arena

Aalen
Marbach



