



HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim | Im Wasserstall 4 | 74564 Crailsheim



## Spielergebnisse HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim (23.02.-01.03.)

Team	Liga	Heim	Gast	Ergebnis
U16-2	Landesliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	MTV RedHeat United	83:57
U10-1	Sommerliga	Sportunion Neckarsulm	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	83:60
U18-2	Bezirksliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	TSG Schwäbisch Hall	84:51
U12-1	Landesliga	Porsche BBA Ludwigsburg	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	61:112
U12-2	Kreisliga	TSG Öhringen	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	71:105
H3	Bezirksliga	SV Möhringen	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	80:82
U14-1	Oberliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	SV Fellbach	100:71
U14-2	Landesliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	SZ Giants Kornwestheim	52:88
H2	Regionalliga	TSG Heilbronn REDS	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	78:62
H4	Kreisliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	Celtics SB Asperg	58:49



HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim | Im Wasserstall 4 | 74564 Crailsheim

## Spieltermine HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim (02.03.-08.03.)



	Uhrzeit	Team	Liga	Heim	Gast	Ort
Freitag, 06.03.	19:30	H1	ProA	Tigers Tübingen	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	Tübingen
Samstag, 07.03.	11:00	U14-1	Oberliga	USC Heidelberg	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	Heidelberg
	15:00	U12-1	Landesliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	BSG Vaihingen-Sachsenheim	BlueBox
	16:30	U10-1	Sommerliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	TSG Schwäbisch Hall	BlueBox
	17:00	H3	Bezirksliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	PKF Titans Stuttgart	HAKRO Arena
	20:00	H2	Regionalliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	SV Fellbach II	HAKRO Arena
Sonntag, 08.03.	9:45	U14-2	Landesliga	SV Möhringen	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	Möhringen
	13:00	U16-1	Jugend Bundesliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	Team Frankfurt	HAKRO Arena
	15:00	U14-1	Oberliga	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	TSV Berghausen	HAKRO Arena
	17:00	U18-2	Bezirksliga	Aalener Sportallianz	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	Aalen
	17:30	H4	Kreisliga	TV Marbach	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	Marbach